
WELCOME TO INDULGENT LUXURY
VELVET DRINKS MENU

If you have any dietary requirements or allergies 
please speak with a member of the team when ordering.



STEAK WEDNESDAY 

COMPLIMENTARY DRINK WITH LUNCH

1 COURSE FOR 2 £35  /  2 COURSE FOR 2 £40  /  3 COURSE FOR 2 £45 
Including a bottle of house wine

TWO CHEF'S CHOICE STEAKS AND A BOTTLE OF WINE £50*
(*Valid for two guests)

ENJOY A COMPLIMENTARY DRINK WITH EVERY MAIN, BURGER OR PIZZA,.
(Available on the lunch menu only / 12-5pm / Tuesday - Saturday)

SUNDAY LUNCH OFFER

DINING OFFERS

www.velvetmanchester.com/restaurant
BOOK YOUR TABLE 



PORN STAR MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, Passion fruit liqueur, Passion fruit, Pineapple 
  
FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple 
    
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple sec, Lemon, Pepsi
 
COSMOPOLITAN
Citrus Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry 
 
SEX ON THE BEACH 
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange, Cranberry
 
ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Sugar, Espresso 
 
BLACK RUSSIAN
Vodka, Coffee liqueur, pepsi
 
BLOODY MARY 
Vodka, Tomato, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, Salt, Pepper
 
VODKA MARTINI 
Vodka, Dry Vermouth
 
CAIPIROSKA
Vodka, Lime, Sugar 
 
 
 
 
 

VODKA COCKTAILS

£9.95
 
 
£8.95
 
 
£10.50
 
 
£9.95
 
 
£9.50
 
 
£9.95
 
 
£9.50
 
 
£9.50
 
 
£10.50
 
 
£9.50
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SINGAPORE SLING 
Gin, Cherry liqueur, Orange liqueur, Bénédictine, Granadina, Lime, Pineapple
 
GIN MARTINI
Gin, Dry Vermouth
 
NEGRONI 
Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari
 
 
 
 
 

GIN COCKTAILS

£9.95
 
 
£9.95
 
 
£9.95
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



RUM COCKTAILS

DAIQUIRI
Light rum, Lime 
 
MAI TAI
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Almond syrup, Pineapple, Lime 
 
MOJITO 
Light Rum, Lime wedges, Fresh Mint, Soda, Sugar
 
PINA COLADA
Light rum, Double Cream, Lemon, Coconut, Pineapple
 
 
 
 
 

£9.55
 
 
£9.95
 
 
£9.50
 
 
£10.50
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LIQUEUR COCKTAILS
AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon, Pineapple, Angustora Biutters
 
APREROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Soda, Prosecco
 
CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, Lime Wedge, Sugar
 
MARGARITA 
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime
 
 
 
 
 
 

WHISKY COCKTAILS

OLD FASHIONED 
Bourbon, Sugar Cube, Orange Bitters, Angustora Bitters
 
WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon, Lemon, orange bitters, Angustora Bitters
 
 
 
 
 
 

£9.95
 
 
£9.50
 
 
£9.50
 
 
£9.50
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£10.95
 
 
£9.95



SIGNATURE  COCKTAILS
VELVET PASSION BERRY
Raspberry Vodka, Passion Fruit, Orange, Prosecco, Grenadine
 
ELDERFLOWER PASSION SPRITZ
Vodka, St Germain, Syrup, Elderflower, Prosecco
 
CHERRY LIPS
Raspberry Vodka, Chambord, Amaretto, Lime, Cranberry 
 
STRAWBERRY PEACH FIZZ
Strawberry Gin, Peach Schnapps, Lemonade, Prosecco, Strawberry
 
SWEET TENNESSEE
Whisky, Chambord, Lime, Vanilla, Blackberries
 
 
 
 
 
 

£9.95
 
 
£9.95
 
 
£9.50
 
 
£9.50
 
 
£9.50

DESSERT COCKTAILS
ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur,Espresso 
 
TIRAMISU MARTINI
Light Rum, Coffee Liqueur, Double Cream
 
BRANDY ALEXANDER 
Cognac, Chocolate Liqueur, Double Cream 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£9.95
 
 
£9.95
 
 
£9.95
 
 
 
 
 



VIRGIN PASSIONBERRY FIZZ
Orange, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Soda 
 
VIRGIN ELDERFLOWER FIZZ
Elderflower, Passion Fruit, Soda
 
NO-SO-COSMO
Orange, Cranberry, Lime
 
 

MOCKTAILS

£6.00
 
 
£6.00
 
 
£6.00

2-4-£14

PORN STAR MARTINI / ESPRESSO MARTINI / MOJITO 

SEX ON THE BEACH / APEROL SPRITZ / FRENCH MARTINI 

STRAWBERRY PEACH FIZZ / DAIQUIRI /. LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

VELVET PASSION BERRY / ELDERFLOWER PASSION SPRITZ

12-7PM | SUNDAY - FRIDAY
(TWO OF THE SAME COCKTAIL)

MANAGEMENT RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE/CANCEL THIS OFFER  AT ANY TIME



DRAUGHT BEER  
 
 
 
 
 

PINT

£6.00
 

£5.10
 

£5.50
 

£6.00
 

£5.70
 

£6.00
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

1/2 PINT

CORONA 4,6%
 
CARLSBERG 3,8%
 
GUINESS (SURGE) 4,3%
 
PORETTI 4,8%
 
SAN MIGUEL 5,0%
 
SHED HEAD 4,6%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

BREWDOG PUNK IPA 5,6%
 
BROOKLYN LAGER 5,2%
 
SAN MIGUEL 0%
 
SAN MIGUEL (Gluten Free) 4,5%
 
CORONA 4,6%
 
SAN MIGUEL 5,0%
 
CARLSBERG EXPORT 3,8%
 
REKORDELIG APPPLE 4,5%
 
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 4,0%
 
REKORDERLIG PASSIONFRUIT 4,0%
 
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES 4,0%
 

 
 

£5.50
 

£4.80
 

£3.00
 

£4.50
 

£4.40
 

£4.40
 

£4.50
 

£6.00
 

£6.00
 

£6.00
 

£6.00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BOTTLE

£3.10
 

£2.70
 
 
 

£3.10
 

£3.00
 

£3.10
 



VODKA
ABSOLUT BLUE
 
ABSOLUT CITRON
 
ABSOLUT ELYX
 
ABSOLUT KURANT
 
ABSOLUT MANDARIN
 
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
 
ABSOLUT PEPPER
 
ABSOLUT VANILLA
 
BELVEDERE
 
CIROC
 
GREY GOOSE
 
STOLICHNAYA
 
STOLICHNAYA RASPBERRY

£4.00
 

£4.00
 

£6.00
 

£4.20
 

£4.20
 

£4.20
 

£4.00
 

£4.00
 

£5.50
 

£5.50
 

£5.50
 

£4.20
 

£4.40

 
 
 
 
 
 
25ML

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED
 
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
 
HAVANA CLUB 3YO
 
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
 
HAVANA CLUB 7YO
 
KRAKEN 
 
LAMBS NAVY RUM
 
SAILOR JERRY

£4.20
 
£4.20
 
£4.00
 
£4.20
 
£5.00
 
£5.00
 
£4.50
 
£4.50

 
 
 
 
 
 
25ML



TONIC
 
DIET TONIC
 
AUROMATIC
 
GINGER ALE
 
ELDERFLOWER
 
MEDITERRANEAN
 
LEMON
 
LEMONADE
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

200ML

£2.50
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 
 

FEVER TREE TONIC 
& LEMONADE

GIN
BEEFEATER
 
BEEFEATER PINK
 
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
 
BEEFEATER 24
 
BOMBAY SAPHIRE
 
BOODLES
 
HENDRICK'S
 
MANCHESTER SIGNATURE GIN
 
MANCHESTER RASPBERRY GIN
 
MONKEY 47
 
OPHIR
 
PLYMOUTH
 
PMYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH
 
SIPSMITH
 
SIPSMITH SLOE
 
STAR OF BOMBAY
 
TANQUERAY
 
TANQUERAY TEN
 
DIDSBURY RHUBARB & GINGER GIN
 
DIDSBURY BLOOD ORANGE & GINGER GIN
 
DIDSBURY STRAWBERRY & SICILIAN LEMON GIN          
  
 
   
 
 
 

£4.00
 

£4.00
 

£4.00
 

£4.70
 

£4.20
 

£4.50
 

£5.00
 

£5.00
 

£5.20
 

£5.00
 

£4.50
 

£4.00
 

£5.50
 

£4.50
 

£4.50
 

£5.00
 

£4.20
 

£5.00
 

£5.00
 

£5.00
 

£5.00
 



BULLET BOURBON
 
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO
 
CHIVAS REGAL 18YO
 
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10YO
 
JACK DANIELS
 
JAMESONS
 
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
 
KNOB CREEK
 
MAKER'S MARK
 
WILD TURKEY BOURBON
 
WILD TURKEY RYE
 
WOODFORD RESERVE

WHISKEY & BOURBON
£4.00

 
£4.20

 
£8.20

 
£4.50

 
£4.20

 
£4.00

 
£4.60

 
£4.00

 
£4.30

 
£4.20

 
£4.20

 
£5.00

BRANDY & COGNAC

COURVOSIER
 
MARTELL VS
 
REMY MARTIN

£4.30
 
£4.00
 
£5.00



TEQUILA
OMELCA SILVER
 
OMELCA REPOSADO
 
CAZCABEL COFFEE
 
 
 

APEROL
 
ARCHERS 
 
CAMPARI
 
DISARONNO
 
MALIBU
 
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO
 
LUXARDO SAMBUCA
 
LUXARDO SAMBUCA BLACK
 
PISCO
 
PERNOD
 
BAILEYS
 
CHAMBORD
 
COINTREAU
 
GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE
 
KAHLUA
 
MIDORI
 
PASSOA
 
SAINT GERMAIN
 
JAGERMEISTER
 
SOUTHERN COMFORT

LIQUEURS

£4.00
 

£4.20
 

£4.50
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
25ML

£3.90
 

£3.90
 

£4.00
 

£3.90
 

£4.00
 

£4.00
 

£4.00
 

£4.00
 

£3.70
 

£4.00
 

£4.50
 

£4.00
 

£4.00
 

£4.00
 

£3.80
 

£3.70
 

£3.70
 

£3.70
 

£4.00
 

£3.90



ROSÉ WINES

STATUA PINOT GRIGIO, ROSATO DELLA VENEZIE
 
THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL, ROSÉ
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BOTTLE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

250ML

 
 
 
 
 
 

175ML

£23.00
 

£24.00
£7.80

 
£8.10

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£6.00
 

£6.30
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AZZIBA, BIANCO D'ITALIA
 
THE PADDOCK, CHARDONNAY
 
LOROSCO RESERVA, SAUVIGNON BLANC
 
OPERETTO GARGANEGA, PINOT GRIGIO
 
NETTLEBED CAVE, SAUVIGNON BLANC
 
MONTE DI SARACCO, GAVI DI GAVI
 
 
 

WHITE WINES

£23.00
 

£24.00
 

£24.00
 

£24.00
 

£26.00
 

£35.00

 
 
 
 
 
 

BOTTLE

£5.80
 
 
 

£5.90
 

£6.10
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

250ML

 
 
 
 
 
 

175ML

£7.70
 
 
 

£8.00
 

£8.50
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AZZIBA ROSSO D'ITALIA
 
ALTO BAJO, MERLOT
 
LITTLE EDEN, SHIRAZ
 
CASTILLO VIENTO, RIOJA CRIANZA
 
TILIA, MALBEC
 
RIVA LEONE BARBARESCO DOCG
 
 
 
 

RED WINES

£23.00
 

£24.00
 

£25.00
 

£26.00
 

£28.00
 

£40.00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BOTTLE 

£5.80
 

£5.80
 
 
 
 
 

7.40
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

250ML

 
 
 
 
 
 

175ML

£7.70
 

£7.80
 
 
 
 
 

9.80
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE
BELSTAR PROSECCO, NV
Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of citrus, pears and apples.
 
 
 
KYLIE MINOGUE PROSECCO ROSÉ
An elegant sparkling rosé with crisp, fresh notes of strawberries, raspberries and
blossom.
 
 
VEUVE CLICQUOT 75cl 
Yellow Label is the signature of Veuve Clicquot’s quality and style. Its brilliant yellow
label reflects the champagne’s bright personality and impeccable winemaking
credentials.
 
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE 75cl
Expressive aromas of strawberry and very ripe wild strawberries. A full-bodied,
structured, vinous palate which stays fresh. Length and character define this
champagne.
 
LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ 75cl
Bright berry flavours, round on the palate, well-balanced.
 
 
 
 
 

 
£32.00

 
 
 

£33.00
 
 
 
 

£90.00
 
 
 
 

£95.00
 
 
 
 

£97.00
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BOTTLE

 
 
 
 
 
 

125ML 
£8.00

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KYLIE MINOGUE WINES

KYLIE MINOGUE VIN DE FRANCE, ROSÉ
 
KYLIE MINOGUE CÔTES DE PROVENCE, ROSÉ
 

KYLIE MINOGUE SAUVIGNON BLANC, COTES DU GASCOGNE
 
KYLIE MINOGUE CHARDONNAY MARGARET RIVER
 

 
KYLIE MINOGUE MERLOT PAYS D'OC
 
KYLIE MINOGUE  PINOT NOIR
 

 
£26.00

 
£39.00

 
 
 
 
 

£26.00
 

£39.00
 
 
 
 

£26.00
 

£38.00
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BOTTLE
ROSÉ

WHITE

RED



PEPSI
 
PEPSI MAX
 
LEMONADE
 
COCA COLA 200ML
 
DIET COKE 200ML
 
GINGER BEER 200ML
 
RED BULL 250ML
 
RED BULL (SUGAR FREE)
 
APPLE JUICE 250ML
 
CRANBERRY JUICE 250ML
 
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 200ML
 
ORANGE JUICE 250ML
 
PINEAPPLE JUICE 250ML
 
TOMATO JUICE 200ML
 
STILL WATER 330ML
 
SPARKLING WATER 330ML
 
STILL WATER 750ML
 
SPARKLING WATER 750ML

SOFT DRINKS  
 
 
 
 
 

PINT

£2.00
 

£2.00
 

£2.00

 
 
 
 
 
 

1/2 PINT

£3.50
 

£3.50
 

£3.50
 

£3.00
 

£3.00
 

£2.00
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 

£2.75
 

£2.75
 

£2.75
 

£2.75
 

£2.75
 

£2.75
 

£2.50
 

£2.50
 

£3.50
 

£3.50



AMERICANO
 
ESPRESSO
 
CAPPUCCINO
 
LATTE 
 
FLAT WHITE
 
SELECTION OF TAYLORS OF HARROGATE TEAS 

HOT DRINKS

LIQUEUR COFFEES

COINTREAU LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 40%)
 
JAMESONS LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 40%)
 
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 20%)
 
COURVOISIER LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 40%)
 
AMARETTO LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 28%)
 
DRAMBUIE LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 40%)
 
BAILEYS LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 17%)

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.70

£3.50
 

£3.30
 

£3.80
 

£3.80
 

£3.80
 

£3.80



Looking for a space to hold your next event? We can host celebrations, parties and
corporate events all year round here at Velvet. From private hire or large group

bookings we will tailor your event best suited for you! 
 

To enquire please contact:
E: sales@krohospitality.co.uk

EVENTS AT VELVET


