WELCOME TO INDULGENT LUXURY VELVET DRINKS MENU



If you have any dietary requirements or allergies please speak with a member of the team when ordering.



DINING OFFERS

STEAK WEDNESDAY

TWO CHEF'S CHOICE STEAKS AND A BOTTLE OF WINE £50* (*Valid for two guests)

COMPLIMENTARY DRINK WITH LUNCH

ENJOY A COMPLIMENTARY DRINK WITH EVERY MAIN, BURGER OR PIZZA,. (Available on the lunch menu only / 12-5pm / Tuesday - Saturday)

SUNDAY LUNCH OFFER

1 COURSE FOR 2 £35 / 2 COURSE FOR 2 £40 / 3 COURSE FOR 2 £45 Including a bottle of house wine

BOOK YOUR TABLE

www.velvetmanchester.com/restaurant



CLASSIC COCKTAILS VODKA COCKTAILS

PORN STAR MARTINI Vanilla vodka, Passion fruit liqueur, Passion fruit, Pineapple	£9.95
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple	£8.95
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple sec, Lemon, Pepsi	£10.50
COSMOPOLITAN Citrus Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry	£9.95
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange, Cranberry	£9.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Sugar, Espresso	£9.95
BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, Coffee liqueur, pepsi	£9.50
BLOODY MARY Vodka, Tomato, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, Salt, Pepper	£9.50
VODKA MARTINI Vodka, Dry Vermouth	£10.50
CAIPIROSKA Vodka, Lime, Sugar	£9.50
GIN COCKTAILS	
SINGAPORE SLING Gin, Cherry liqueur, Orange liqueur, Bénédictine, Granadina, Lime, Pineapple	£9.95
GIN MARTINI Gin, Dry Vermouth	£9.95
NEGRONI Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari	£9.95



RUM COCKTAILS

DAIQUIRI Light rum, Lime	£9.55
MAI TAI Light Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Almond syrup, Pineapple, Lime	£9.95
MOJITO Light Rum, Lime wedges, Fresh Mint, Soda, Sugar	£9.50
PINA COLADA Light rum, Double Cream, Lemon, Coconut, Pineapple	£10.50
LIQUEUR COCKTAILS	

AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon, Pineapple, Angustora Biutters	£9.95
APREROL SPRITZ Aperol, Soda, Prosecco	£9.50
CAIPIRINHA Cachaca, Lime Wedge, Sugar	£9.50
MARGARITA Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime	£9.50

WHISKY COCKTAILS

OLD FASHIONED Bourbon, Sugar Cube, Orange Bitters, Angustora Bitters	£10.95
WHISKEY SOUR Bourbon, Lemon, orange bitters, Angustora Bitters	£9.95



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

VELVET PASSION BERRY Raspberry Vodka, Passion Fruit, Orange, Prosecco, Grenadine	£9.95
ELDERFLOWER PASSION SPRITZ Vodka, St Germain, Syrup, Elderflower, Prosecco	£9.95
CHERRY LIPS Raspberry Vodka, Chambord, Amaretto, Lime, Cranberry	£9.50
STRAWBERRY PEACH FIZZ Strawberry Gin, Peach Schnapps, Lemonade, Prosecco, Strawberry	£9.50
SWEET TENNESSEE Whisky, Chambord, Lime, Vanilla, Blackberries	£9.50

DESSERT COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso	£9.95
TIRAMISU MARTINI Light Rum, Coffee Liqueur, Double Cream	£9.95
BRANDY ALEXANDER Cognac, Chocolate Liqueur, Double Cream	£9.95



2-4-£14

12-7PM | SUNDAY - FRIDAY (TWO OF THE SAME COCKTAIL)

PORN STAR MARTINI / ESPRESSO MARTINI / MOJITO SEX ON THE BEACH / APEROL SPRITZ / FRENCH MARTINI STRAWBERRY PEACH FIZZ / DAIQUIRI /. LONG ISLAND ICE TEA VELVET PASSION BERRY / ELDERFLOWER PASSION SPRITZ

MANAGEMENT RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE/CANCEL THIS OFFER AT ANY TIME

MOCKTAILS

Orange, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Soda	£6.00	
VIRGIN ELDERFLOWER FIZZ Elderflower, Passion Fruit, Soda	£6.00	
NO-SO-COSMO Orange, Cranberry, Lime	£6.00	



DRAUGHT BEER

	1/2 PINT	PINT
CORONA 4,6%	£3.10	£6.00
CARLSBERG 3,8%	£2.70	£5.10
GUINESS (SURGE) 4,3%		£5.50
PORETTI 4,8%	£3.10	£6.00
SAN MIGUEL 5,0%	£3.00	£5.70
SHED HEAD 4,6%	£3.10	£6.00

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

	BOTTLE
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 5,6%	£5.50
BROOKLYN LAGER 5,2%	£4.80
SAN MIGUEL 0%	£3.00
SAN MIGUEL (Gluten Free) 4,5%	£4.50
CORONA 4,6%	£4.40
SAN MIGUEL 5,0%	£4.40
CARLSBERG EXPORT 3,8%	£4.50
REKORDELIG APPPLE 4,5%	£6.00
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME 4,0%	£6.00
REKORDERLIG PASSIONFRUIT 4,0%	£6.00
REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES 4,0%	£6.00



VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE	£4.00
ABSOLUT CITRON	£4.00
ABSOLUT ELYX	£6.00
ABSOLUT KURANT	£4.20
ABSOLUT MANDARIN	£4.20
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY	£4.20
ABSOLUT PEPPER	£4.00
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£4.00
BELVEDERE	£5.50
CIROC	£5.50
GREY GOOSE	£5.50
STOLICHNAYA	£4.20
STOLICHNAYA RASPBERRY	£4.40

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED	£4.20
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	£4.20
HAVANA CLUB 3YO	£4.00
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL	£4.20
HAVANA CLUB 7YO	£5.00
KRAKEN	£5.00
LAMBS NAVY RUM	£4.50
SAILOR JERRY	£4.50



GIN

BEEFEATER	£4.00
BEEFEATER PINK	£4.00
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE	£4.00
BEEFEATER 24	£4.70
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	£4.20
BOODLES	£4.50
HENDRICK'S	£5.00
MANCHESTER SIGNATURE GIN	£5.00
MANCHESTER RASPBERRY GIN	£5.20
MONKEY 47	£5.00
OPHIR	£4.50
PLYMOUTH	£4.00
PMYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH	£5.50
SIPSMITH	£4.50
SIPSMITH SLOE	£4.50
STAR OF BOMBAY	£5.00
TANQUERAY	£4.20
TANQUERAY TEN	£5.00
DIDSBURY RHUBARB & GINGER GIN	£5.00
DIDSBURY BLOOD ORANGE & GINGER GIN	£5.00
DIDSBURY STRAWBERRY & SICILIAN LEMON GIN	£5.00

FEVER TREE TONIC & LEMONADE

	0,	
TONIC		£2.50
DIET TONIC		£2.50
AUROMATIC		£2.50
GINGER ALE		£2.50
ELDERFLOWER		£2.50
MEDITERRANEAN		£2.50
LEMON		£2.50
LEMONADE		£2.50



WHISKEY & BOURBON

BULLET BOURBON	£4.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO	£4.20
CHIVAS REGAL 18YO	£8.20
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10YO	£4.50
JACK DANIELS	£4.20
JAMESONS	£4.00
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	£4.60
KNOB CREEK	£4.00
MAKER'S MARK	£4.30
WILD TURKEY BOURBON	£4.20
WILD TURKEY RYE	£4.20
WOODFORD RESERVE	£5.00

BRANDY & COGNAC

COURVOSIER	£4.30
MARTELL VS	£4.00
REMY MARTIN	£5.00



TEQUILA

OMELCA SILVER

OMELCA REPOSADO

CAZCABEL COFFEE

£4.00

£4.20

£4.50

LIQUEURS

APEROL	£3.90
ARCHERS	£3.90
CAMPARI	£4.00
DISARONNO	£3.90
MALIBU	£4.00
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO	£4.00
LUXARDO SAMBUCA	£4.00
LUXARDO SAMBUCA BLACK	£4.00
PISCO	£3.70
PERNOD	£4.00
BAILEYS	£4.50
CHAMBORD	£4.00
COINTREAU	£4.00
GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE	£4.00
KAHLUA	£3.80
MIDORI	£3.70
PASSOA	£3.70
SAINT GERMAIN	£3.70
JAGERMEISTER	£4.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.90



ROSÉ WINES

STATUA PINOT GRIGIO, ROSATO DELLA VENEZIE	£6.00	£7.80	£23.00
THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL, ROSÉ	£6.30	£8.10	£24.00

WHITE WINES

AZZIBA, BIANCO D'ITALIA	£5.80	£7.70	£23.00
THE PADDOCK, CHARDONNAY			£24.00
LOROSCO RESERVA, SAUVIGNON BLANC	£5.90	£8.00	£24.00
OPERETTO GARGANEGA, PINOT GRIGIO	£6.10	£8.50	£24.00
NETTLEBED CAVE, SAUVIGNON BLANC			£26.00
MONTE DI SARACCO, GAVI DI GAVI			£35.00

RED WINES

AZZIBA ROSSO D'ITALIA	£5.80	£7.70	£23.00
ALTO BAJO, MERLOT	£5.80	£7.80	£24.00
LITTLE EDEN, SHIRAZ			£25.00
CASTILLO VIENTO, RIOJA CRIANZA			£26.00
TILIA, MALBEC	7.40	9.80	£28.00
RIVA LEONE BARBARESCO DOCG			£40.00



KYLIE MINOGUE WINES

ROSÉ	BOTTLE
KYLIE MINOGUE VIN DE FRANCE, ROSÉ KYLIE MINOGUE CÔTES DE PROVENCE, ROSÉ	£26.00 £39.00
WHITE KYLIE MINOGUE SAUVIGNON BLANC, COTES DU GASCOGNE KYLIE MINOGUE CHARDONNAY MARGARET RIVER	£26.00 £39.00
RED KYLIE MINOGUE MERLOT PAYS D'OC KYLIE MINOGUE PINOT NOIR	£26.00 £38.00

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

BELSTAR PROSECCO, NV Fruity and fragrant with clean notes of citrus, pears and apples.	BOTTLE £32.00
KYLIE MINOGUE PROSECCO ROSÉ An elegant sparkling rosé with crisp, fresh notes of strawberries, raspberries and blossom.	£33.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT 75cl Yellow Label is the signature of Veuve Clicquot's quality and style. Its brilliant yellow label reflects the champagne's bright personality and impeccable winemaking credentials.	£90.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE 75cl Expressive aromas of strawberry and very ripe wild strawberries. A full-bodied, structured, vinous palate which stays fresh. Length and character define this champagne.	£95.00
LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ 75cl Bright berry flavours, round on the palate, well-balanced.	£97.00



SOFT DRINKS

	1/2 PINT	PINT
PEPSI	£2.00	£3.50
PEPSI MAX	£2.00	£3.50
LEMONADE	£2.00	£3.50
COCA COLA 200ML		£3.00
DIET COKE 200ML		£3.00
GINGER BEER 200ML		£2.00
RED BULL 250ML		£2.50
RED BULL (SUGAR FREE)		£2.50
APPLE JUICE 250ML		£2.75
CRANBERRY JUICE 250ML		£2.75
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 200ML		£2.75
ORANGE JUICE 250ML		£2.75
PINEAPPLE JUICE 250ML		£2.75
TOMATO JUICE 200ML		£2.75
STILL WATER 330ML		£2.50
SPARKLING WATER 330ML		£2.50
STILL WATER 750ML		£3.50
SPARKLING WATER 750ML		£3.50



HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£3.30
CAPPUCCINO	£3.80
LATTE	£3.80
FLAT WHITE	£3.80
SELECTION OF TAYLORS OF HARROGATE TEAS	£3.80

LIQUEUR COFFEES

COINTREAU LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 40%)	£5.00
JAMESONS LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 40%)	£5.00
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 20%)	£5.00
COURVOISIER LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 40%)	£5.00
AMARETTO LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 28%)	£5.00
DRAMBUIE LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 40%)	£5.00
BAILEYS LIQUEUR COFFEE (ABV 17%)	£5.70



EVENTS AT VELVET

Looking for a space to hold your next event? We can host celebrations, parties and corporate events all year round here at Velvet. From private hire or large group bookings we will tailor your event best suited for you!

To enquire please contact:

E: sales@krohospitality.co.uk

